T TSPL Coal Status Report Consolidated : June' 2018
Coal Source OP:;'DE:':'::":I"(;:;;“ Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
MCL (washed coal) 129516 11785
MCL (Imported coal) 0 0
MCL (Raw coal ) 482856 42726.5300
Alernate Coal 0 11845.5200
Alternate coal used
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily as percentage of
Date Total coal: Daily (%)
McLwash | Atternate | MR | vicy e Total me | atternate | MR | iy imp Total mcL Alternate | MCL Raw Coal |  MCLIMP Total McL Atternate | MCtRaw | mcl Total  |MCLwashed| Atternate | MC-RMW | mcuime Total
Coal Coal Coal IMP Coal
1 0 3813 18751 0 22564 0 3813 18751 0 22564 0 5828 8543 0 14372 0 5828 8543 0 14372 11785 9829.88 52934.32 0 74549.51 40.6%
2 4026 0 26432 0 30457 4026 3813 45183 0 53021 0 4162 6711 0 10873 0 9991 15254 0 25245 15811 5667.65 72654.92 0 94133.50 38.3%
3 0 0 3950 0 3950 4026 3813 49133 0 56971 2216 2168 9650 0 14034 2216 12159 24904 0 39279 13595 3499.65 66955.04 0 84049.62 15.4%
4 3645 0 10532 0 14177 7670 3813 59665 0 71148 3983 1440 9037 0 14460 6199 13599 33941 0 53739 13257 2059.65 68450.56 0 83766.74 10%
5 0 0 10465.7 0 10466 7670 3813 70131 0 81614 2928 1770 8254 0 12952 9127 15369 42195 0 66691 10329 289.65 70662.26 0 81280.44 14%
6 0 0 7587 0 7587 7670 3813 77718 0 89201 4446 289.65 9847 0 14583 13573 15658 52042 0 81274 5882 0.00 68402.38 0 74284.60 2%
7 0 3987 7548 0 11536 7670 7800 85266 0 100737 5179 0 12421 0 17600 18752 15658 64463 0 98874 703 3987.40 63529.82 0 68220.44 0%
8 0 0 15433 0 15433 7670 7800 100700 0 116170 278 3205 16509 0 19992 19030 18863 80972 0 118866 425 782.40 62454.15 0 63661.77 16%
9 4166 3873 19090 0 27130 11837 11673 119790 0 143300 425 914 16676 0 18016 19456 19778 97648 0 136881 4166.34 3741.24 64868.37 0 72775.95 5%
10 4127.26 0 14549 0 18676 15964 11673 134339 0 161976 0 0 21084 0 21084 19456 19778 118732 0 157965 8293.60 3741.24 58332.95 0 70367.79 0%
11 0 7847 10999 0 18846 15964 19521 145337 0 180822 0 0 16355 0 16355 19456 19778 135087 0 174320 8294 11588.70 52976.88 0 72859.18 0%
12 0 7803 14928 0 22730 15964 27324 160265 0 203552 2072 0 17027 0 19099 21528 19778 152114 0 193419 6222 19391.47 50877.53 0 76490.60 0%
13 3786 3823 15055 0 22664 19750 31146 175320 0 226217 2713 2468 14871 0 20052 24241 22246 166985 0 213471 7294 2074640 | 51061.88 0 79102.66 12%
14 4316 3889 10876 0 19082 24066 35036 186197 0 245298 3450 4839 9297 0 17586 27691 27085 176282 0 231057 8161 19796.85 52641.50 0 80598.99 28%
15 8472 7880 23271 0 39623 32537 42916 209468 0 284921 2530 4147 13164 0 19841 30220 31232 189446 0 250897 14103 23530.21 62748.45 0 100381.26 21%
16 0 3835 7190 0 11025 32537 46752 216657 0 295946 1899 4035 2966 0 8900 32119 35267 192412 0 259797 12204 23330.62 66972.10 0 102506.32 45%
17 0 0 18317 0 18317 32537 46752 234974 0 314263 2073 1642 2231 0 5946 34192 36909 194643 0 265743 10131 21688.62 83058.10 0 114877.32 28%
18 4606 0 14743 0 19349 37143 46752 249718 0 333613 1808 1810 4872 0 8490 36000 38719 199515 0 274233 12928 19878.62 92929.47 0 125736.53 21%
19 3928 0 14298 0 18226 41071 46752 264015 0 351838 4289 3160 4675 0 12125 40289 41879 204190 0 286358 12567 16718.15 102552.06 0 131837.38 26%
20 3897 0 17937 0 21835 44968 46752 281953 0 373673 4322 9232 13491 0 27045 44611 51111 217681 0 313403 12142 7486.15 106998.51 0 126626.93 34%
21 0 11678 6265 0 17943 44968 58430 288218 0 391616 3993 10483 9280 0 23756 48604 61594 226961 0 337159 8149 8681.20 103983.85 0 120814.32 44%
22 0 3933 14128 0 18060 44968 62362 302346 0 409676 7376 6518 12847 0 26742 55981 68112 239808 0 363901 773 6095.66 105263.98 0 112132.74 24%
23 0 0 6837 0 6837 44968 62362 309183 0 416514 773 2648 18656 0 22077 56754 70760 258464 0 385978 0 3447.66 93445.33 0 96892.99 12%
24 3679 3905 14603 0 22186 48647 66267 323786 0 438700 2988 2989 23830 0 29807 59742 73749 282294 0 415785 691 4363.18 84218.23 0 89272.15 10%
25 3756 3917 14576 0 22249 52403 70184 338362 0 460949 3691.74 3707 19896 0 27295 63433 77456 302190 0 443080 755.16 4573.65 78897.97 0 84226.78 14%
26 0 7949 7206 0 15155 52403 78133 345567 0 476104 755 9699 14871 0 25325 64189 87155 317061 0 468404 0.00 2823.99 71232.88 0 74056.87 38%
27 3605 11867 22462 0 37934 56008 90000 368030 0 514038 0 4463 12554 0 17017 64189 91618 329614 0 485421 3604.77 10227.56 81141.69 0 94974.02 26%
28 0 3993 3730 0 7723 56008 93993 371760 0 521761 0 952 15074 0 16026 64189 92570 344688 0 501447 3604.77 13268.57 69798.10 0 86671.44 6%
29 0 4026 11544 0 15569 56008 98018 383304 0 537330 0 2911 16030 0 18941 64189 95481 360719 0 520388 3604.77 14383.15 65311.70 0 83299.62 15%
30 3609 3960 19398 0 26966 59617 101978 402702 0 564297 3090 14200 0 17290 64189 98571 374919 0 537678 7213.51 15252.79 70509.48 0 92975.78 18%
*Values for daily coal received are based on the quantity ‘on Railway Receipt. Actual figures may be revised based on actual quantity received at plant(GRN qty) and same shall be reconciled on monthly basis

0s. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

[2-Coal requisition qty for MCL(Raw) coal is based on program issued by MCL.
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